
 

Food Allergy?  Please advise a member of our Team 

 

Sandwiches 
Served with salad, coleslaw and homemade crisps 

Add skinny fries instead of crisps £1.25 
 

Wraps 
Served with salad, coleslaw and homemade crisps 

Add skinny fries instead of crisps £1.25 
 

Small Plates 

Sharing Plates 

 

Main Meals 

 

Honey Roast Ham 

Roast Beef  

Tuna Mayo 

Smoked Salmon 

 
 

Ploughmans  
 

Cheddar, Brie, Stilton  

Mixed with Ham 

£8.45 

£9.95 

£8.95 

£9.75 

 
 

 
 

£10.95 

£12.95 

Mature Cheddar 

Chicken Mayo 

Prawn Marie Rose 

Chequers Club served with chips 

 
 

Baps  
Served with salad, coleslaw, chips 

Bacon BLT Bap 

Steak, Stilton, Onion Bap 

 

£7.95 

£8.75 

£9.25 

£12.45 

 
 

 

 

£10.95 

£12.95 

BBQ Chicken 

Chicken Caesar 
£9.75 

£9.75 

Tuna and Cucumber 

Tomato, Mozzarella, Pesto 
£8.95 

£8.95 

Crispy Squid, Lemon Mayo 

Duck Scotch Egg 

BBQ Chicken Strips 

 

£8.95 

£8.50 

£6.95 

Mini Fish, Chips 

Mini Cheeseburger, Chips 

Prawn Masala, Poppadum 

£8.95 

£8.95 

£8.50 

Beetroot Hummus, Pomegranate 

Camembert, Honey, Garlic 

Cerignola Olives 

Breadbasket 

£7.95 

£12.95 

£4.95 

£4.95 

Fish Platter: 

Squid, Prawns, Scampi 

Charcuterie Platter: 

Cured Meats, Olives, Cheddar 

£17.00 

 

£18.00 

Homemade Beef Burger, Bacon, 

Cheese, Chips, Salad 

Chicken Caesar Salad, Anchovies 

£16.95 

 

£16.95 

Chicken Curry, Onion Bhaji, 

Poppadum, Mango Chutney 

Battered Haddock, Chips, Peas 

£17.50 

 

£16.50 


