

Wooburn Common

Sandwiches

Served with salad, coleslaw and homemade crisps Add skinny fries instead of crisps $\pounds 1.25$

Honey Roast Ham Roast Beef Tuna Mayo Smoked Salmon	£8.45 £9.95 £8.95 £9.75	Mature Cheddar Chicken Mayo Prawn Marie Rose Chequers Club served with chips	£7.95 £8.75 £9.25 £12.45
Ploughmans Cheddar, Brie, Stilton Mixed with Ham	£10.95 £12.95	Baps Served with salad, coleslaw, chips Bacon BLT Bap Steak, Stilton, Onion Bap	£10.95 £12.95
Wraps Served with salad, coleslaw and homemade crisps Add skinny fries instead of crisps £1.25			
BBQ Chicken Chicken Caesar	£9.75 £9.75	Tuna and Cucumber Tomato, Mozzarella, Pesto	£8.95 £8.95
Small Plates			
Crispy Squid, Lemon Mayo Duck Scotch Egg BBQ Chicken Strips	£8.95 £8.50 £6.95	Mini Fish, Chips Mini Cheeseburger, Chips Prawn Masala, Poppadum	£8.95 £8.95 £8.50
Sharing Plates			
Beetroot Hummus, Pomegranate Camembert, Honey, Garlic Cerignola Olives Breadbasket	£7.95 £12.95 £4.95 £4.95	Fish Platter: Squid, Prawns, Scampi Charcuterie Platter: Cured Meats, Olives, Cheddar	£17.00 £18.00
Main Meals			
Homemade Beef Burger, Bacon, Cheese, Chips, Salad Chicken Caesar Salad, Anchovies	£16.95 £16.95	Chicken Curry, Onion Bhaji, Poppadum, Mango Chutney Battered Haddock, Chips, Peas	£17.50 £16.50